South Oldham
Varsity Basketball - Boys Roster

_————

Ky — i
Y g scao e SV

School: South Oldham [ District: 29 [ Region: 8
Head Coach: | Steven Simpson Superintendent: | Dr Will Wells
Work Phone: | 502-241-6681 Principal: | Dorenda Neihof
FAX: | (502)241-0955 Athletic Director: | Mitchell F. Irvin
Mascot Name: | Dragons Enrollment:
School Colors: | Frst Green/Navy/Grey
Assistant Coaches | Assistant Coach: Bobby Simpson
& Support Staff. | Assistant Coach: Jason Burns
Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey
Home Away Name Ht. Wi. Position Class
21 21 Jonathan Blair 510" 150 G Junior
23 23 Drew Bullock 6'0" 160 G Junior
24 24 Mitch Catinna 6'0" 155 G Senior
Isaac Fields 6'0" 150 G Fresh.
33 33 Luke Freed 5'11" 140 G Soph.
5 5 Shae Goodlett 6' 1" 180 F Senior
30 30 Drew Greenwood 6'0" 155 G Junior
4 4 Michael Griffin 6' 0" 160 G Junior
22 22 Matthew Haysley 6'1" 170 G Senior
1 1 Michael Haysley 6'1" 165 G Senior
34 34 Drew Horsey 6' 2" 195 F Junior
20 20 Devonte Jones 6'0" 150 G Senior
11 11 Zack McWilliams 510" 130 G Junior
31 31 Jacob Roy 6'1" 165 G Junior
44 44  Jack Sherry 6' 4" 220 F Senior
Josh Thomas 6'0" 150 G Fresh.
Grant Williams 510" 130 G Fresh.
12 12 Kyle Young 6'0" 170 G Junior

Copyright 2013 Kentucky High School Athletic Association



School: South Oldham [ District: 29 [ Region: 8
Head Coach: | Steven Simpson Superintendent: | Dr Will Wells
Work Phone: | 502-241-6681 Principal: | Dorenda Neihof
FAX: | (5602)241-0955 Athletic Director: | Mitchell F. Irvin
Mascot Name: | Dragons Enrollment:

School Colors:

Frst Green/Navy/Grey

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Bobby Simpson
Assistant Coach: Jason Burns

Team Roster (by jersey number)

Jersey

Home

1
4
5

11

12

20

21

22

23

24

30

31

33

34

44

Away Name

Isaac Fields

Grant Williams
Josh Thomas

1 Michael Haysley

4 Michael Griffin
5 Shae Goodlett

11 Zack McWilliams

12 Kyle Young

20 Devonte Jones
21 Jonathan Blair

22 Matthew Haysley

23 Drew Bullock
24 Mitch Catinna

30 Drew Greenwood

31 Jacob Roy
33 Luke Freed
34 Drew Horsey
44  Jack Sherry

D T
ANFRROOORELPOORROROROT

AN UIOOOOOUIOOUIOo OO O UIOo

Wi. Position
150
130
150
165
160
180
130
170
150
150
170
160
155
155
165
140
195
220

MTOOOOOOOOOOTOOOO®

Class

Fresh.
Fresh.
Fresh.
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Soph.

Junior
Senior

Copyright 2013 Kentucky High School Athletic Association




