

South Oldham Varsity Basketball - Boys Roster

School: South Oldham		District: 29		Region: 8
Head Coach:	Steven Simpson	Superintendent:	Dr Will	Wells
Work Phone:	502-241-6681	Principal:	Dorenda Neihof	
FAX:	(502)241-0955	Athletic Director:	Mitchell F. Irvin	
Mascot Name:	Dragons	Enrollment:		
School Colors:	Frst Green/Navy/Grey			
Assistant Coaches & Support Staff:	Assistant Coach: Bobby Simpson Assistant Coach: Jason Burns			

Team Roster (by last name)

Jer	sey					
Home	Away	Name	Ht.	Wt.	Position	Class
21	21	Jonathan Blair	5' 10"	150	G	Junior
23	23	Drew Bullock	6' 0"	160	G	Junior
24	24	Mitch Catinna	6' 0"	155	G	Senior
		Isaac Fields	6' 0"	150	G	Fresh.
33	33	Luke Freed	5' 11"	140	G	Soph.
5	5	Shae Goodlett	6' 1"	180	F	Senior
30	30	Drew Greenwood	6' 0"	155	G	Junior
4	4	Michael Griffin	6' 0"	160	G	Junior
22	22	Matthew Haysley	6' 1"	170	G	Senior
1	1	Michael Haysley	6' 1"	165	G	Senior
34	34	Drew Horsey	6' 2"	195	F	Junior
20	20	Devonte Jones	6' 0"	150	G	Senior
11	11	Zack McWilliams	5' 10"	130	G	Junior
31	31	Jacob Roy	6' 1"	165	G	Junior
44	44	Jack Sherry	6' 4"	220	F	Senior
		Josh Thomas	6' 0"	150	G	Fresh.
		Grant Williams	5' 10"	130	G	Fresh.
12	12	Kyle Young	6' 0"	170	G	Junior

Copyright 2013 Kentucky High School Athletic Association

School: South Oldham		District: 29		Region: 8		
Head Coach:	Steven Simpson	Su	perintendent:	Dr Will	Dr Will Wells	
Work Phone:	502-241-6681	·6681 Principal:		Dorenda Neihof		
FAX:	(502)241-0955	Ath	Athletic Director: Mitchell F. Ir		ll F. Irvin	
Mascot Name: Dragons			Enrollment:			
School Colors:	Frst Green/Navy/Grey					
Assistant Coaches						
& Support Staff:	Assistant Coach: Jason Burns	S				

Team Roster (by jersey number)

Jer	sey					
Home	Away	Name	Ht.	Wt.	Position	Class
		Isaac Fields	6' 0"	150	G	Fresh.
		Grant Williams	5' 10"	130	G	Fresh.
		Josh Thomas	6' 0"	150	G	Fresh.
1	1	Michael Haysley	6' 1"	165	G	Senior
4	4	Michael Griffin	6' 0"	160	G	Junior
5	5	Shae Goodlett	6' 1"	180	F	Senior
11	11	Zack McWilliams	5' 10"	130	G	Junior
12	12	Kyle Young	6' 0"	170	G	Junior
20	20	Devonte Jones	6' 0"	150	G	Senior
21	21	Jonathan Blair	5' 10"	150	G	Junior
22	22	Matthew Haysley	6' 1"	170	G	Senior
23	23	Drew Bullock	6' 0"	160	G	Junior
24	24	Mitch Catinna	6' 0"	155	G	Senior
30	30	Drew Greenwood	6' 0"	155	G	Junior
31	31	Jacob Roy	6' 1"	165	G	Junior
33	33	Luke Freed	5' 11"	140	G	Soph.
34	34	Drew Horsey	6' 2"	195	F	Junior
44	44	Jack Sherry	6' 4"	220	F	Senior

Copyright 2013 Kentucky High School Athletic Association